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SU/GEOG/Ph.D. Course Work /

Date — 20" January, 2023

Notice about RPE Course Work for M.Phil/Ph.D.Students from

2020 onwards

All M.Phil/Ph.D. Students are intimidated to complete the Course Work on

Research and Publication Ethics (RPE). It will be organized Online through Google

Classroom from 21* January, 2023 by the Department of Geography, Shivaji University,

Kolhapur. The Online Lectures Schedule is as under —

Day and Date Timing Activities
Saturday, 21 January, 2023
Monday, 23 January, 2023
Tuesday, 24 January, 2023 2 pm.to 3 pm.
Wednesday, 25 January, 2023 3 pm. to 4 pm.
Friday, 27 January, 2023 4 pm. to 5 pm.
Saturday, 28 January, 2023 Online
Monday, 30 J Yy, 2023
PRk nuary Lectures
I pm. To 2 pm.
Sunday, 22 January, 2023
2 pm. To 3 pm.
Thursday, 26 January, 2023
3 pm. To 4 pm.
Sunday, 29 January, 2023
4 pm. To 5 pm.
Tuesday, 31 January, 2023 3 pm. To 5 pm. Internal Test.
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